n N

A ‘A = -
-y e TN (L T e : / [
o C7\ed Whyfi Bl ) - e T
_ | =TIV '
ROCKS £8.50
rum smash

bacardi gold rum shaken with fresh lemon juice, mint, sugar and bitters, served over crushed ice

raspimintka
absolut vodka, fresh mint, raspberries, lime, gomme and a dash of chambord served over crushed ice

TALL £8.50
indian summer
zubrowka vodka & creme de peche shaken with passion fruit, lemon & apple juice then crowned with passoa

hula hula
a blend of wray & nephew overproof rum, appleton vs rum & grand marnier shaken with passion fruit,
blueberries, pineapple, raspberries & hazelnut

passion cooler
finlandia mango vodka shaken with lime, sugar and passion fruit

le fizz
grey goose vodka shaken with fresh lime juice and elderflower cordial,
topped up with soda water and served in a champagne flute

MARTINI £8.50

vanilla ice
zubrowka vodka & vanilla vodka with a squeeze of lime, shaken with apple juice & vanilla syrup

strawberry and thyme
absolut vodka, shaken with fresh strawberries, lemon juice and thyme syrup

lychee martini
absolut vodka, kwai feh lychee ligueur, lychee puree, cloudy apple juice and sugar syrup shaken with kaffir lime

CHAMPAGNE £9.50

lychee sparkle
fresh lychee puree and lychee liqueur topped up with champagne

raspberry fizz
absolut vodka, raspberries, gomme syrup, lime and fresh passion fruit fopped with champagne

MOCKTAILS £4.50

apple blossom
cloudy apple juice, forn mint, vanilla infused sugar syrup and a squeeze of lemon served over crushed ice

passionate raspberry
a refreshing mixture of raspberry, fresh passion fruit, lime and cloudy apple juice

12.5% service charge will be added to all bills



orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry and tomato

beer £4.00
asahi super dry, japan, 5%abyv

juices £3.00

mineral water £4.00

belu still or sparkling (800ml)

soft drinks £2.50

coke, diet coke, lemonade, tonic, soda water, ginger ale and ginger beer

vodka

finlandia classic
finlandia lime
finlandia mango
finlandia cranberry
finlandia grapefruit
42 below

42 below honey
cariel vanilla
zubrowka

grey goose

grey goose citron
grey goose orange
grey goose pear
belvedere

akvinta

karlsson's Gold
uluvka

stolichnaya elite

gin

bombay sapphire
bloom

tanqueray

vigne

sip smith
hendricks
tanqueray 10yo

tequila

el jimador resposado

casa dores blanco

casa dores reposado

patron silver
patron reposado

casa Noble reposado

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.50
£11.50
£12.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.50

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£10.00
£13.00

spirits by the glass

whisky

single malt

talisker 10yo
auchentoshan 10yo
glenfiddich12yo
dalmore 12yo
lagavalin 16yo

highland park 18yo
blended

johnnie walker black 12yo
dewair's white label
chivas regal 12yo
dewair’s 12yo

johnnie walker blue label
irish

jameson

jameson 12yo
sour malt

jack daniels
jack daniels honey
gentleman jack

jack daniels single barrel
bourbon

makers mark
Buffalo trace
woodford reserve
rye

canadian club

50ml measure, price includes mixer

£9.00

£10.00
£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£16.00

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£18.00

£7.50
£9.00

£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£12.50

£7.50
£10.50
£13.00

£7.50

rum

bacardi oro

bacardi superior
appleton estate vx 5yo
seven ftiki

four square

gosling black seal
appleton estate 8yo
havana club gold 3yo
wray & nephew
havana club 7yo
bacardi 8yo

la favorite

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£9.50
£15.50



