

#### **ROCKS £8.50**

rum smash

bacardi gold rum shaken with fresh lemon juice, mint, sugar and bitters, served over crushed ice

raspimintka

absolut vodka, fresh mint, raspberries, lime, gomme and a dash of chambord served over crushed ice

## **TALL £8.50**

indian summer

zubrowka vodka & crème de peche shaken with passion fruit, lemon & apple juice then crowned with passoa

hula hula

a blend of wray & nephew overproof rum, appleton vs rum & grand marnier shaken with passion fruit, blueberries, pineapple, raspberries & hazelnut

passion cooler

finlandia mango vodka shaken with lime, sugar and passion fruit

grey goose vodka shaken with fresh lime juice and elderflower cordial, topped up with soda water and served in a champagne flute

## **MARTINI £8.50**

vanilla ice

zubrowka vodka & vanilla vodka with a squeeze of lime, shaken with apple juice & vanilla syrup

strawberry and thyme

absolut vodka, shaken with fresh strawberries, lemon juice and thyme syrup

lychee martini

absolut vodka, kwai feh lychee liqueur, lychee puree, cloudy apple juice and sugar syrup shaken with kaffir lime

### **CHAMPAGNE £9.50**

lychee sparkle

fresh lychee puree and lychee liqueur topped up with champagne

raspberry fizz

absolut vodka, raspberries, gomme syrup, lime and fresh passion fruit topped with champagne

## **MOCKTAILS £4.50**

apple blossom

cloudy apple juice, torn mint, vanilla infused sugar syrup and a squeeze of lemon served over crushed ice

passionate raspberry

a refreshing mixture of raspberry, fresh passion fruit, lime and cloudy apple juice

12.5% service charge will be added to all bills



## beer £4.00

asahi super dry, japan, 5%abv

# juices £3.00

orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry and tomato

# mineral water £4.00

belu still or sparkling (800ml)

# soft drinks £2.50

coke, diet coke, lemonade, tonic, soda water, ginger ale and ginger beer

# spirits by the glass

50ml measure, price includes mixer

finlandia classic	£7.50
finlandia lime	£7.50
finlandia mango	£7.50
finlandia cranberry	£7.50
finlandia grapefruit	£7.50
42 below	£7.50
42 below honey	£7.50
cariel vanilla	£7.50
zubrowka	£8.00
grey goose	£8.50
grey goose citron	£8.50
grey goose orange	£8.50
grey goose pear	£8.50
belvedere	£8.50
akvinta	£8.50
karlsson's Gold	£10.50
uluvka	£11.50
stolichnaya elite	£12.50
gin	
bombay sapphire	£7.50
bloom	£7.50
tanqueray	£7.50
vigne	£7.50
sip smith	£8.50
hendricks	£8.50
tanqueray 10yo	£10.50
tequila	
al iimadar raspasada	£7.50
el jimador resposado	
casa dores blanco	£8.50
casa dores blanco casa dores reposado	£8.50 £8.50
casa dores blanco casa dores reposado patron silver	£8.50 £8.50 £9.00
casa dores blanco casa dores reposado patron silver patron reposado	£8.50 £8.50 £9.00 £10.00
casa dores blanco casa dores reposado patron silver	£8.50 £8.50 £9.00

vodka

ii medsore, price includes mixer			
whisky single malt			
talisker 10yo	£9.00		
auchentoshan 10yo	£10.00		
glenfiddich12yo	£12.00		
dalmore 12yo	£13.00		
lagavalin 16yo	£14.00		
highland park 18yo	£16.00		
blended			
johnnie walker black 12yo	£7.50		
dewair's white label	£7.50		
chivas regal 12yo	£7.50		
dewair's 12yo	£8.50		
johnnie walker blue label	£18.00		
irish			
jameson	£7.50		
jameson 12yo	£9.00		
sour malt			
jack daniels	£7.50		
jack daniels honey	£8.00		
gentleman jack	£8.50		
jack daniels single barrel	£12.50		
makers mark	£7.50		
Buffalo trace	£10.50		
woodford reserve	£10.50		
rye	£13.00		
canadian club	£7.50		

um	
oacardi oro	£7.50
oacardi superior	£7.50
appleton estate vx 5yo	£7.50
seven tiki	£7.50
our square	£7.50
gosling black seal	£7.50
appleton estate 8yo	£8.00
navana club gold 3yo	£8.00
wray & nephew	£8.50
navana club 7yo	£9.00
oacardi 8yo	£9.50
a favorite	£15.50